Stephenville - D7 - 03/29/2021

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Anderson, Trace
Jackson, Kolter

Name

Johnson, Justin
Johnson, Shawn
Celsi, Richard
Hadley, Trina

Name

Zan, Wesley
Camacho, Brandon T
Brooks, Ricky
Jackson, Kolter

Name

Bruce, Garrett
Jackson, Kolter
Brooks, Ricky
Thorp, Jahew

Name
Seider, Hadley
Beatty, Rusty

Name
Tash, Sarah
Miller, Sam

Beginner /7 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.39
Heeler

#1.0/ 22 Teams

Position Time
Header 38.30
Heeler
Header 32.06
Heeler

#2.0/ 44 Teams

Position Time
Header 56.23
Heeler
Header 57.14
Heeler

#2.5/31 Teams

Position Time

Header 43.7

Heeler

Header 49.5

Heeler

#3.5/6 Teams

Position Time

Header 1281 On 1
Heeler

Mixed Jr Sr/ 15 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.94 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$160.00
$160.00

Earnings
$325.00
$325.00
$215.00
$215.00

Earnings
$645.00
$645.00
$430.00
$430.00

Earnings
$450.00
$450.00
$300.00
$300.00

Earnings
$140.00
$140.00

Earnings
$345.00
$345.00



